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 33 28BOLOGNA  4108TB021032  5-1 0 1 53390 ITALY  0

 12 13BORGO VAL DI TARO  4108TB021033 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 53 50BONDENO  4108TB021034  3-1 0 0 43390 ITALY  0

 22 21CANOSSA VAL D'ENZA  4108TB021037  1 0 0 0 13390 ITALY  3

 67 66CARPI HOST  4108TB021038  1 0 1 0 03390 ITALY  1

 9 10CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI  4108TB021040 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  0

 52 51CENTO  4108TB021041  1 0 0 0 13390 ITALY  0

 22 22CODIGORO  4108TB021045  0-1 0 0 13390 ITALY  0

 23 20COMACCHIO SETTE LIDI  4108TB021046  3 0 0 0 33390 ITALY  0

 31 28COPPARO  4108TB021049  3 0 0 0 33390 ITALY  3

 38 41CORREGGIO ANTONIO ALLEGRI  4108TB021050 -3-3 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 23 27FERRARA HOST  4108TB021053 -4-6 0 0 23390 ITALY  0

 17 17FINALE EMILIA  4108TB021054  0-1 0 0 13390 ITALY  0

 35 35LA SPEZIA HOST  4108TB021060  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  3

 57 53MIRANDOLA  4108TB021066  4 0 0 0 43390 ITALY  0

 47 45MODENA HOST  4108TB021067  2 0 0 0 23390 ITALY  1

 9 9MOLINELLA  4108TB021069  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  19

 41 41PARMA HOST  4108TB021074  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  6

 35 39PAVULLO E DEL FRIGNANO  4108TB021075 -4-4 0 0 03390 ITALY  0

 12 13BOLOGNA GUGLIELMO MARCONI  4108TB021079 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 50 51REGGIO EMILIA HOST CITTA' DEL TRICOLORE  4108TB021081 -1-2 1 0 03390 ITALY  0

 20 23SALSOMAGGIORE TERME  4108TB021086 -3-3 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 12 12SAN GIOVANNI IN PERSICETO  4108TB021089  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  7

 16 16BOLOGNA SAN LAZZARO CASTENASO GOZZADINI  4108TB021090  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 50 50SANTA MARIA MADDALENA ALTO POLESINE  4108TB021091  0-2 0 0 23390 ITALY  1

 19 20SARZANA  4108TB021092 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  3

 34 35SASSUOLO  4108TB021093 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  2

 42 45SCANDIANO  4108TB021094 -3-3 0 0 03390 ITALY  0

 19 21BOLOGNA VALLI LAVINO SAMOGGIA  4108TB021103 -2-2 0 0 03390 ITALY  0

 30 30VIGNOLA CASTELLI MEDIOEVALI  4108TB021108  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  7

 54 51BOLOGNA "I PORTICI"  4108TB029307  3-1 1 0 33390 ITALY  0

 25 26CASTELFRANCO EMILIA NONANTOLA  4108TB030446 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  5

 40 36CASTEL SAN PIETRO TERME  4108TB030833  4 0 0 0 43390 ITALY  3

 19 17CASTIGLIONE DEI PEPOLI VALLE DEL SETTA  4108TB031365  2 0 0 0 23390 ITALY  1

 36 35FERRARA DUCALE  4108TB033730  1-1 0 0 23390 ITALY  0

 25 25CEPARANA  4108TB033876  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 18 18BOLOGNA IRNERIO  4108TB034219  0-2 0 2 03390 ITALY  0

 34 34BOLOGNA GALVANI  4108TB034583  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 18 18GUASTALLA FERRANTE GONZAGA  4108TB038337  0-1 0 0 13390 ITALY  1
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 36 36MODENA ESTENSE  4108TB038476  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  9

 30 30PARMA FARNESE  4108TB039434  0-2 0 0 23390 ITALY  1

 20 21LERICI GOLFO DEI POETI  4108TB039717 -1-3 0 0 23390 ITALY  0

 28 28VALLI SAVENA IDICE E SAMBRO  4108TB040648  0-2 0 0 23390 ITALY  1

 45 45VAL SANTERNO  4108TB040787  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  9

 24 24BARDI VAL CENO  4108TB041367  0-1 0 0 13390 ITALY  0

 24 25FABBRICO ROCCA FALCONA  4108TB041538 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 21 22FERRARA ESTENSE  4108TB041927 -1-2 0 0 13390 ITALY  1

 35 34SANT'ILARIO D'ENZA  4108TB042566  1-1 0 0 23390 ITALY  2

 22 22LANGHIRANO TRE VALLI  4108TB044178  0-1 0 0 13390 ITALY  2

 13 13REGGIO EMILIA REGIUM LEPIDI E CISPADANA  4108TB044179  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 23 21PORTOMAGGIORE SAN GIORGIO  4108TB045796  2 0 0 0 23390 ITALY  3

 28 27PIEVE DI CENTO  4108TB046651  1 0 0 0 13390 ITALY  1

 22 22REGGIO EMILIA LA GUGLIA - MATILDE DI CANOSSA  4108TB047917  0-2 0 0 23390 ITALY  0

 7 7MALALBERGO LYDA BORELLI  4108TB047987  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  7

 18 20MODENA ROMANICA  4108TB048117 -2-2 0 0 03390 ITALY  3

 21 20CREVALCORE MARCELLO MALPIGHI  4108TB048166  1 0 0 0 13390 ITALY  1

 22 23ALBINEA LUDOVICO ARIOSTO  4108TB048265 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  4

 39 39LA SPEZIA DEGLI ULIVI  4108TB048307  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  3

 34 34CARPI ALBERTO PIO  4108TB048432  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  6

 32 33PORRETTA TERME-ALTO RENO  4108TB048478 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  0

 27 28MONTESE APPENNINO EST  4108TB048546 -1-2 0 0 13390 ITALY  0

 18 18BUDRIO  4108TB048728  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  7

 29 32PARMA MARIA LUIGIA  4108TB049417 -3-3 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 34 37MODENA WILIGELMO  4108TB049696 -3-3 0 0 03390 ITALY  0

 29 29BUSSETO GIUSEPPE VERDI  4108TB051265  0-2 0 0 23390 ITALY  0

 20 20FERRARA DIAMANTI  4108TB051627  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  4

 16 17CASTEL D'AIANO F. RIZZOLI  4108TB053900 -1-2 0 0 13390 ITALY  0

 22 20PARMA DUCALE  4108TB055267  2 0 0 0 23390 ITALY  4

 30 30CASTELLO DI SERRAVALLE BONONIA  4108TB055919  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  6

 19 18ARGELATO SAN MICHELE  4108TB056987  1 0 0 0 13390 ITALY  2

 27 27BOLOGNA COLLI AUGUSTO MURRI  4108TB058417  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  0

 19 19BOLOGNA SAN LUCA  4108TB065258  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  7

 30 31FORMIGINE AVIA PERVIA MARANELLO  4108TB088858 -1-1 0 0 03390 ITALY  1

 16 15ZOLA PREDOSA  4108TB097192  1 0 0 1 03390 ITALY  0

 16 16CASTELLO D'ARGILE PIANURA DEL RENO  4108TB101070  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  4

 39 39COLORNO LA REGGIA  4108TB103888  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  2

 14 14BOLOGNA SAN PETRONIO  4108TB108328  0-1 0 0 13390 ITALY  6

 49 54ARGENTA TERRE DEL PRIMARO  4108TB110958 -5-5 0 0 03390 ITALY  1
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 19 18Montechiarugolo  4108TB120572  1 0 0 0 13390 ITALY  1

 16 16MODENA SIGONIO TERRE DEL PANARO  4108TB124929  0 0 0 0 03390 ITALY  21

 49 49Castelnuovo Rangone  4108TB133082  0-3 0 0 33390 ITALY  0

 11 13Ferrara Piazza Ariostea  4108TB157295 -2-3 0 0 13390 ITALY  1

 18 19Borgo Panigale Emilia Ponente  4108TB171221 -1-4 0 0 33390 ITALY  3

 33 23Sarzana La Spezia "Cuori Aperti"  4108TB182365  10 0 0 0 103390 ITALY  1

 21 0Mesola e Delta del Po  5108TB191583  21 0 0 0 213390 ITALY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  3  88  2,364 2,340  105  24 85
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Club Status Changes for: District 108TB

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingSarzana La Spezia "Cuori Aperti" 09-2025182365

Newly CharteredMesola e Delta del Po 12-2025191583
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